
DAY EVENT TIME SITE/FACILITY

Thurs March 16 Fargo/West Fargo Indoor Metro Meet 1:00pm NDSU

Fri March 24 State Indoor (V) 12:30pm NDSU

Sat March 25 NDSU JV Indoor Invite 8:00am NDSU

Tue April 4 EDC JV Indoor 4:00pm UND

Thurs April 6 EDC Indoor (V) 4:00pm UND

Tues April 11 South Quad/Triangular 3:00pm @ Fargo South

Fri April 14 Sheyenne Invite (V/JV) 2:00pm @ Sheyenne

Tues April 18 West Fargo Quad (V/JV) ? TBD @ WFHS

Fri April 21 Eagles Relays (V) 2:30pm @ Fargo Davies

Sat April 22 Bison Elite Meet (SQs) TBD @ NDSU

Fri April 28 Shanley Invite (V) SCHEDULE CHANGE 2:00pm @ Fargo South

Sat April 29 Grooters 5k Run/Walk (We'll need volunteers for this) 8-10am @ Sheyenne

Thurs May 4 Davies Invite (JV) 5:00pm @ Fargo Davies

Fri May 5 Packer Relays (V) 2:00pm @ WFHS

Fri May 5 Howard Wood Relays (State Qualifiers Only) TBD @ Sioux Falls, SD

Sat May 6 Howard Wood Relays (State Qualifiers Only) TBD @ Sioux Falls, SD

Mon May 8 Fargo Rotary ??? 1:00pm @ Fargo South *will only go if absolutely needed 

Fri May 12 Davies Invite (V/JV) GIRLS ONLY 3:00pm @ Fargo Davies

Fri May 12 Boys Invite TBD @ TBD

Sat May 13 Boys JV EDC TBD @ Fargo South

Mon May 15 Last Chance (V) 3:00pm @ Grand Forks/Cushman

Fri May 19 EDC Region Meet @ Fargo South 

*Sat May 20 Backup EDC Region Meet @ Fargo South 

Thurs-Sat May 25 - 27 STATE MEET @ Bismarck Community Bowl

Parent Meeting: TBD 1st Day Practice - Monday, Feb 27th 

DATE


